HR/RIPPL/IE-PKG-2/Gola-Ormanjhi/2023-24/53

PAN Number:                     JBEPS1095D 

Paid Days:                          28 

Gross Salary Amount:        15000 

Net Paid Salary:                 15000 

):               1500  

paid Incentive:              13500 

13500/- (Rupees Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred 

Rotrans Infra Projects Private Limited 

A, Goodwill Residency, Jharpada, Bhubaneswar-751006,Odisha. 

rippl018@gmail.com/bdrotrans@gmail.com 

SIGNATURE 

HARPADA, 

53 

Hundred Only) 

Desingnation:                    Office Associate

Date of Joining:

[...]

15.05.2023 

PAN Number:                     JBEPS1095D 

Paid Days:                          31 

Gross Salary Amount:        15000 

Net Paid Salary:                 15000 

):               1500  

Net paid Incentive:              13500 

13500/- (Rupees  Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred 

Rotrans Infra Projects Private Limited 

A, Goodwill Residency, Jharpada, Bhubaneswar-751006,Odisha. 

rippl018@gmail.com/bdrotrans@gmail.com 

SIGNATURE 

HARPADA, 

53 

Hundred Only) 

Desingnation:                    Office Associate